LED LINEAR ALLROUND
INDUSTRY AND HALL LIGHTING
WU-M-479/xx-C
These LED modules are suitable for illuminating industrial, production,
sports and warehouse facilities as well as for petrol station lighting.
These modules were designed for built-in into luminaire casings. They
enable a modular luminaire design.
The modules are available in three shapes (4, 8 or 16 LEDs) and in three

.../16-C 16 39.4 43.9 45.8 41.5 46 47.9 43.3 47.7 49.7 44.8 49.2 51.2 –44.4 13.8 15.4 16 29.1 32.2 33.5 45.5 50.1 52.2 62.7 68.9 71.7
Use of external LED constant current driver required.
Maximum Ratings Exceeding the maximum ratings can lead to destruction of the module.
Type Operation current Operation temperature range at tc point Storage temperature range Max. allowed repetitive peak current
mA °C min. °C max. °C min. °C max. mA
All types 350 –30 +85 –30 +85 1810
All types 700 –30 +85 –30 +85 1670
All types 1050 –30 +80 –30 +85 1580
All types 1400 –30 +60 –30 +85 1510
Optical Characteristics at tp = 60 °C
Type Colour Correlated Luminous flux* (lm) and typ. efficiency (lm/W) CRI** Photo-
colour 350 mA 700 mA 1050 mA 1400 mA metric
temperature min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. min. typ. typ. code
K lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W lm lm lm/W Ra
LED Linear Allround - 4 LEDs
WU-M-479/4-C-830 warm white 3000 –90/+185 475 490 127 895 925 115 1265 1305 104 1575 1625 94 � 80 830/579
WU-M-479/4-C-840 neutral white 4000 –235/+230 510 520 135 965 980 122 1360 1385 111 1700 1730 100 � 80 840/579
WU-M-479/4-C-850 cool white 5000 –265/+360 455 500 130 860 945 118 1215 1335 107 1515 1665 97 � 80 850/579
LED Linear Allround - 8 LEDs
WU-M-479/8-C-830 warm white 3000 –90/+185 945 975 127 1790 1845 115 2525 2605 104 3155 3250 94 � 80 830/579
WU-M-479/8-C-840 neutral white 4000 –235/+230 1020 1040 135 1930 1965 122 2720 2770 111 3395 3455 100 � 80 840/579
WU-M-479/8-C-850 cool white 5000 –265/+360 910 1000 130 1720 1895 118 2430 2675 107 3030 3335 97 � 80 850/579
LED Linear Allround - 16 LEDs
WU-M-479/16-C-830 warm white 3000 –90/+185 1895 1955 127 3580 3690 115 5055 5210 104 6305 6500 94 � 80 830/579
WU-M-479/16-C-840 neutral white 4000 –235/+230 2040 2075 135 3860 3925 122 5445 5540 111 6790 6910 100 � 80 840/579
WU-M-479/16-C-850 cool white 5000 –265/+360 1820 2005 130 3445 3790 118 4860 5345 107 6065 6670 97 � 80 850/579
On account of the complex manufacturing process of the modules, the above values only represent statistical variables.
The values do not necessarily correspond exactly to the actual parameters of every single product, which can vary from the typical specification.
* Measurement tolerance of luminous flux: ±7%  |  ** Measurement tolerance CRI: ±2  |  CRI � 70 on request
Operating Life